## L05000060897

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Im	Office Use Only			



500055888715

06/09/05--01062--003 \*\*160.00



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor		e e e			
SUBJECT: First Ocea	ana Mortgage, LLC				
	(Name of Limited	l Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:			
Tanya Le	ea Mayotte				
		Name of Person)			
First Oceana Mortga					
	(1	Firm/Company)			
86 Bow Lake	e Estates				
<del></del>		(Address)	¥, .		
			5	N S	
Strafford, New Hampshire 03884  (City/State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Tanya Lea Mayotte  Strafford, New Hampshire 03884  (City/State and Zip Code)  PH 23			1207		
	(City/	State and Zip Code)			#EF70
				18 A	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:			
		047 0405			5
Tanya Lea Mayotte	of Person)	at (603) 817-8185 (Area Code & Daytime To	lephone Number)		
Tranc	or i cisony	(Anda Codo de Day time 1	/		
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:				
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Fili Certificate of S Certified Copy	tatus &	
		(	(additional copy is		
STRE	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDRESS:		
Registration Section		Registration S	ection		

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
First Oceana Mortgag	e,LLC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1423 Pine Glen Lane	86 Bow Lake Estates
Unit B2	Strafford, NH 03884
Tarpon Springs, FL 34688	
Tanya Lea Mayotte	
Name	
1423 Pine Glen Lane Unit B2	ASSI
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Tarpon Springs, FL 34688	FL S C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
City, State, a	and Zip - 프스 N
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all reformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
"MGR"	Tanya Lea Mayotte
	1423 Pine Glen Lane, Unit B2
	Tarpon Springs, FL 34688
-	
	- S 5
	AFF S
	- S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.S.
	2: 28 FLOATE
	28 28
	<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)	_
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1 (Mainth

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)